Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

25 4 R10, R12, R14, R15 0_0402 jumper-resistor
26 3 R11, R13, R16 0_0402 jumper-resistor
27 1 U1 BlueNRG RF IC
28 1 U5 HEADER 1X2 Male strip 1X2, 100 mils
27 1 U3 EEPROM Memory
28 3 TEST8, TEST11,TEST12 Test point Test point
1. Not present on board market 14xx near U3.
DocID026346 Rev 5 11/14
UM1765 Board schematic and bill of material
14
Table 4. Bill of materials (part 2)
Item Package Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s ordering code /
orderable part number
+8 dBm
1 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM155R61A105KE15 1 µF
2 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM155R71C104KA88 100 nF
3 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM1555C1H101JZ01 100 pF
4 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM155R61A154KE19 150 nF
5 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM1555C1H220JZ01 22 pF
6 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM1555C1H560JA01 56 pF
7 SM/C_0402 Murata NE
8 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM1555C1H120JZ01 1.2 pF
9 SM/C_0402 NE
10 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM1555C1H180JZ01 1.8 pF
11 SM/C_0402 Murata GRM1555C1H150JZ01 15 pF
12 SM/L_0402 Murata  LQG15HN2N0S02 2 nH
13 SM/L_0402 Tyco Electronics 0 Ohm
14 SAMTEC FTSH-105-01-F-D-K NE
15 SMT Hirose